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70cm- | .
267cm
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ANDREW MARTIN

Nimbus

Pendant Light

Elegant pendant light in matte white with soft curves

Nimbus by Barbara Barry marries clean-line
modernism with old-world artistry. Soft, elegant curves

evoke a contemporary feel that is clever in its
simplicity and makes it a perfect lighting choice for any
interior room. Nimbus' unique design creates an
ambient glow that emanates from illuminating and
shaping its surrounding space.

Small Specification

Product Code:
Product Height:
Product Weight:
Product Diameter:

Bulb Included:

Recommended Bulb

Type:
Collection:

Assembly:

Min Drop Length
(cm):

Max Drop Length
(cm):

No. of Bulbs:
Dimmable:

IP Rating:

CBM:

Packed Weight:

EU Commodity
Code:

US Commodity
Code:

Country of Origin:

LMP1733
26.7 (cm)
6.8 (kg)
48.3 (cm)
Yes

E27 MAX 60W

Signature
Assistance From A Qualified Electrician

To Install Is Recommended.

63.5

302.2

2

Yes

IP20
0.189
10.43 (kg)
94051950

9405109190

China

Medium Specification

Product Code:
Product Height:
Product Weight:
Product Diameter:

Bulb Included:

Recommended Bulb

Type:
Collection:

Assembly:

LMP1737
26.7 (cm)
10.4 (kg)
70 (cm)
Yes

E27 MAX 60W

Signature

Assistance From A Qualified Electrician
To Install Is Recommended.



Min Drop Length
(cm):

Max Drop Length
(cm):

No. of Bulbs:
Dimmable:

IP Rating:

CBM:

Packed Weight:
EU Commodity
Code:

US Commaodity
Code:

Country of Origin:

63.5

472.4

3

Yes

IP20
0.268
15.87 (kg)
94051950

9405109190

China



